S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 101 SHRI DHANESHWARI WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre
AKSHATA VIJAYKUMAR WARWATTE 20001 101 082
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1101 English Language Education 4
1301 Skill Development Program 2
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:401/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching
*2002 Assessment for Learning
*2104 History Education
2303 Learning to use computer
2304 Research Project
2401 Practice teaching & Internship
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.64 Semester Grade:

Semester I and II:

A+ Total:384/500

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-158523

Int

021/025
021/025
020/025
019/025
041/050

041/050

Ext

053/075
061/075
071/075

053/075

Percentage:80.20

022/025
022/025
022/025
045/050
045/050

084/100

047/075
061/075

036/075

Percentage:76.80

Final GPA: 8.82 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:785/1000 Percentage:78.50

Medium

Total Grc

074/100
082/100
091/100
072/100
041/050

041/050

069/100
083/100
058/100
045/050
045/050

084/100

074

082

091

072

082

082

069

083

058

090

090

084

Page: 1

20/09/2021

Total (100) Grade

A+

O+

A+

B+

o+

O+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWAND
Name Seat No College Centre
VADDEPALLI SHAILA SRINIVAS MAMTA 10001 109 093

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1108 Commerce Education 4
*1301 Skill Development Program 2
*1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.26 Semester Grade: A Total:322/500

Semester II

2001 Learning and Teaching 4
2002 Assessment for Learning 4
2101 Book Keeping and Accountancy Education 4
2303 Learning to use computer 2
2304 Research Project 2
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:389/500

I

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-157591

Int

019/025
020/025
018/025
020/025
040/050

039/050

Ext

036/075
047/075
038/075

045/075

Percentage:64.40

019/025
019/025
019/025
042/050
042/050

075/100

055/075
061/075

057/075

Percentage:77.80

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.02 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:711/1000 Percentage:71.10

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

055/100
067/100
056/100
065/100
040/050

039/050

074/100
080/100
076/100
042/050
042/050

075/100

055

067

056

065

080

078

074

080

076

084

084

075

Page: 2

20/09/2021

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWAND
Name Seat No College Centre
KAMTAM SUJATA SIDRAM 20002 109 093

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1107 Mathematics Education 4
*1301 Skill Development Program 2
*1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.96 Semester Grade: A Total:348/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2105 Science and Technology Education 4
*2303 Learning to use computer 2
*2304 Research Project 2
*2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.94 Semester Grade: A+ Total:397/500

I

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-157745

Int

020/025
019/025
019/025
020/025
038/050

040/050

Ext

041/075
059/075
051/075

041/075

Percentage:69.60

019/025
020/025
019/025
039/050
040/050

081/100

053/075
063/075

063/075

Percentage:79.40

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.45 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:745/1000 Percentage:74.50

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

061/100
078/100
070/100
061/100
038/050

040/050

072/100
083/100
082/100
039/050
040/050

081/100

061

078

070

061

076

080

072

083

082

078

080

081

Page: 3

20/09/2021

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 109 SWAYAM SIDDHI MITRA SANGH'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BHIWAND
Name Seat No College Centre
KHAN WASIMA KHATOON SHANE RAB ABREJAHAN 20003 109 093

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1107 Mathematics Education 4
*1301 Skill Development Program 2
*1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.72 Semester Grade: A+ Total:386/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2105 Science and Technology Education 4
*2303 Learning to use computer 2
*2304 Research Project 2
*2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 9.16 Semester Grade: O Total:412/500

I

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-154573

Int

020/025
020/025
018/025
019/025
039/050

038/050

Ext

055/075
065/075
055/075

057/075

Percentage:77.20

019/025
020/025
019/025
040/050
039/050

080/100

057/075
063/075

075/075

Percentage:82.40

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.94 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:798/1000 Percentage:79.80

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

075/100
085/100
073/100
076/100
039/050

038/050

076/100
083/100
094/100
040/050
039/050

080/100

075

085

073

076

078

076

076

083

094

080

078

080

Page: 4

20/09/2021

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

Result:Pass



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 140 M.S.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S B.ED COLLEGE, BEED

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester I

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1101

*1301

*1302

Total Credits: 20

Childhood and Growing Up
Contemporary India and Education
Critical Understanding of ICT
English Language Education

Skill Development Program
Teaching -learning Competency

Semester Grade: F

Semester II

*2001

*2002

*2103

*2303

*2304

*2401

Total Credits: 20

Learning and Teaching
Assessment for Learning
Geography Education

Learning to use computer
Research Project

Practice teaching & Internship

Semester Grade: F

College

Centre

Credit

Per. Reg. No

KONAR SETU RAMA LAXMI RANGA SANKARAMMAL 20011

2019-0161-00-205303

Int

NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/025-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/100-RR

Ext

063/075
067/075
061/075

045/075

055/075
061/075

063/075

Medium

Total Grc

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/050

RRR/050

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/050
RRR/050

RRR/100

Page: 5

20/09/2021

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Subject



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 140 M.S.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S B.ED COLLEGE, BEED
Name Seat No College Centre

MULLA SHAMINARA ALAUDDIN SABILA 20012 140 119

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1101 English Language Education 4
1301 Skill Development Program 2
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:392/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2103 Geography Education 4
2303 Learning to use computer 2
2304 Research Project 2
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

** *RE-EAXM

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-160947

Int

021/025
021/025
021/025
022/025
045/050

046/050

Percentage:78.40

021/025
021/025
021/025
044/050
044/050

094/100

Ext

053/075
057/075
055/075

051/075

055/075
051/075

AB/075

Medium

Total Grc

074/100
078/100
076/100
073/100
045/050

046/050

076/100
072/100

AB/100
044/050
044/050

094/100

074

078

076

073

090

092

076

072

088

088

094

Page: 6

20/09/2021

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

O+

A+

A+

o+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 189 MAHILA SHIKSHANSHASTRA MAHAVIDYALAY, TARVADE (PETH)

20/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL RUCHITA SOPAN MANGAL 10006 189 033 2018-0161-00-142056 4
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*1107 Mathematics Education 4 019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—- -
1301 Skill Development Program 2 040/050 - 040/050 080 [¢]
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2 039/050 -— 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester II
*2001 Learning and Teaching 4 017/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4 017/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*2105 Science and Technology Education 4 017/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*2303 Learning to use computer 2 038/050 -——= 038/050 076 A+
*2304 Research Project 2 038/050 -— 038/050 076 A+
*2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4 076/100 -——= 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Fail
* % *RE-EAXM

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 199 GANDHIGRAM WOMEN'S B.ED. COLLEGE, WARDHA
Name Seat No College Centre

MAHURE SMITA SURESH ASHA 10004 199 151

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1101 English Language Education 4
1301 Skill Development Program 2
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.57 Semester Grade: B+ Total:296/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2106 Social Science Education 4
*2303 Learning to use computer 2
*2304 Research Project 2
*2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.51 Semester Grade: B+ Total:291/500

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-148351

Int

014/025
014/025
013/025
012/025
024/050

020/050

Ext

034/075
065/075
059/075

041/075

Percentage:59.20

015/025
015/025
015/025
022/050
023/050

050/100

049/075
039/075

063/075

Percentage:58.20

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.54 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:587/1000 Percentage:58.70

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 8

20/09/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

048/100
079/100
072/100
053/100
024/050

020/050

064/100
054/100
078/100
022/050
023/050

050/100

048

079

072

053

048

040

064

054

078

044

046

050

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Mumbai

Institution: 221 Y.R.S.B.M. B.ED (WOMEN'S) COLLEGE, PANDHARKAWADA, YAWATMAL

Name Seat No College Centre

SUDDA NIKHITA MADHAV SUNITA 10005 221 171

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester I

*1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4
*1002 Contemporary India and Education 4
*1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4
*1107 Mathematics Education 4
*1301 Skill Development Program 2
*1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.74 Semester Grade: A Total:342/500

Semester II

*2001 Learning and Teaching 4
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4
*2105 Science and Technology Education 4
*2303 Learning to use computer 2
*2304 Research Project 2
*2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:334/500

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-157494

Int

016/025
016/025
016/025
016/025
027/050

027/050

Ext

061/075
065/075
053/075

045/075

Percentage:68.40

017/025
017/025
017/025
027/050
027/050

052/100

051/075
057/075

069/075

Percentage:66.80

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.61 Final grade: A Grand Total:676/1000 Percentage:67.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 9

20/09/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
081/100
069/100
061/100
027/050

027/050

068/100
074/100
086/100
027/050
027/050

052/100

077

081

069

061

054

054

068

074

086

054

054

052

A+

A+

Result:Pass






